B FALL/WINTER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, OCTOBER 25, 9:00AM §

COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU
100 OVERTON COURTTHOUSAND OAKS, 91360

Saturdays -6 Lessons CASSID LEVEL TIME
(862 Seals 10:00-10:25am

Session One (5211): January 8 - February 12

T — e = (863 Tiny Tot Seals 10:30-10:55am $90
811 Semi-Private Instruction Otters 9:00-9:25am $90 (864 Private Instruc.t|on 10330'10555 am 2153
(812 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins 9:00-9:25am $90 €865 Pa.rent And Child 10:30'10:55 am 959
(813 TinyTot Seals 9:00-925m  $90 Ezgg E:T;:fg’: 18;8182222 223
(814 Private Instruction 9:00-9:25am $153 sodie
815 Private Instruction 9:30-9:55am 5153 (868 Parent And Child - Level 2 11:00-11:25am $59
816 Seals 9:30-9-55am ¢s9 (869 Private Instruction 11:00-11:25am 153
818 Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays 9:30-9:55am $90 @87 Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs 11:00-11:25am $90
(819 Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs 10:00-10:25am $90 (872 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins 11500—11325am 290
(820  Private Instruction 10:00-10:25am $153 Eg;i E)e.als | _ H;g} : :ggam S? 23
(821 Semi-Private Instruction Otters 10:00-10:25am $90 .nvate struction e am .
822 Barracuda/Sharks 10:00-1025am 59 875 TiyTotSeals 11:30-11:55am - 590
823 Seals 10:00-10:25am $59 (876 Sem!-Pr!vate Instruct!on Stingrays 11230-1 1 555am $90
(824 TinyTot Seals 10:30-10:55am $90 (877  Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas 11:30-11:55am $90
(825  Private Instruction 10:30-10:55am  $153 Monday/Wednesdays -6 Lessons
(826 Parent And Child 10:30-10:55am 959 Session One (5211): November 29 - December 15
(827 Stingrays 10:30-10:55am $59 s L e -
(828 Dolphins 1030-10:55am 959 (490 Private Instruction 9:00-9:25am $153
(829 Parent And Chlld - LEVEI 2 11:00-11:25am $59 401 Private Instruction 9:30-9:55am $153
(830 Private Instruction 11:00-11:25am 3153 400 Semii-Private Instruction Polliwogs 10:00-10:25am %90
@1 Otters o 1100-11:25am 959 403 private Instruction 1030-10:55m  $153
(832 Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs 11:00-11:25am $90 404 Semi-Private Instruction Seals 11:00-11:25am $90
(833 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins 11:00-11:25am $90 405 Private Instruction 11:30-11:55am $153
(834 Seals _ 130-1155am 359 cz0 Tiny Tot Seals 3:00325m %90
(835 Private Instruction 11:30-11:55am 5153 w1 Private Instruction 300_325pm $153
(836  Tiny TOt §eals o 11:30-11:55m 390 427 Semi-Private Instruction Seals 3:30-3:55pm $90
(837 Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays 11:30-11:55am $90 23 Private Instruction 3:30-3:55pm $153
(838 Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas 11:30-11:55am $90 (424 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins 4:00-4:25pm $90
Sundavs - 6 Lessons (425  Private Instruction 4:00-4:25pm $153
Session One (521 1y), January 9 - February 13 (426 Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs 4:30-4:55pm $90
T . — - 427 Private Instruction 4:30-4:55pm $153
(850 Semi-Private Instruction Otters 9:00-9:25am sop (428 Semi-Private Instruction Otters 5:00-5:25pm 390
o . . P (429 Private Instruction 5:00-5:25pm $153
(851 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins 9:00-9:25am $90 o o
(852 TinyTot Seals 9:00-9:25am $90 (430 Se‘ml-Prlvate In.structlon Stingrays 5:30-5:55pm $90
(853 Private Instruction 0.00925m 153 (BT Privatelnstruction 530-5:55m 9153
(854 Private Instruction 9:30-9:55am $153
(855 Seals 9:30-:55am 259 All dasses are subject to change
(856 Dolphins 9:30-9:55am 59 .
(857 Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays 9:30-9:55am $90 or cance"atlon due to demand'
(858 Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs 10:00-10:25am 290 The most accurate list of classes can be viewed
(859 Private Instruction 10:00-10:25am 153 . . .
(860 Semi-Private Instruction Otters 10:00-10:25am $90 onllne through the reglstratlon system.
(861 Barracuda/Sharks 10:00-10:25am $59

BUESTIONS? COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU + 100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS « 805-241-0894 + AQUATICS@CRPD.ORG




aassiD
(400
(401
(402
(403
(404
(405
(420
421
(422
(423
(424
(425
(426
(427
(428
(429
(430
431

aAssiD
(400
(401
(402
(403
(404
(405
(420
“4n
(422
(423
(424
(425
(426
427
(428
(429
(431
(432

B FALL/WINTER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, OCTOBER 25, 9:00AM §

Mondays/Wednesdays - 6 Lessons

Session Two (5212): January 10 - January 26

LEVEL

Private Instruction

Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Seals
Private Instruction

Tiny Tot Seals

Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Seals
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Otters
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays
Private Instruction

TIME
9:00-9:25am
9:30-9:55am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
3:00-3:25pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:30-3:55pm
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm
5:30-5:55pm

Mondays/Wednesdays - 6 Lessons

LEVEL

Private Instruction

Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Seals
Private Instruction

Tiny Tot Seals

Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Seals
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Otters
Private Instruction

Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas

Session Three (5213): January 31 - February 16

TIME
9:00-9:25am
9:30-9:55am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
3:00-3:25pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:30-3:55pm
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm
5:30-5:55pm

COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU

100 OVERTON COURTTHOUSAND OAKS, 91360 &

FEE
$153
§153
$90
$153
$90
$153
$90
§153
$90
$153
$90
$153
$90
§153
$90
$153
$90
$153

FEE
$153
§153
$90
$153
$90
$153
$90
§153
$90
$153
$90
$153
$90
§153
$90
$153
$153
$90

QLAssID
(500
(501
(503
(504
(506
(508
(520
621
(522
(523
(524
(525
(526
(527
(528
(529
(530
(531

Tuesdays/Thursdays - 6 Lessons
Session Two (5212): January 11 - 27

QLASSID
(500
(501
(503
(504
(506
(508
(520
621
(522
(523
(524
(525
(526
(527
(528
(529
(530
(531

Tuesdays/Thursdays - 6 Lessons

Session One (5211): November 30 - December 16

LEVEL

Private Instruction

Tiny Tot Seals

Semi-Private Instruction Seals
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins
Private Instruction

Semi-Priate Instruction Polliwogs
Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins
Tiny Tot Seals

Semi-Private Instruction Otters
Semi-Private Instruction Seals
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas

Semi-Private Instruction Otters
Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays
Private Instruction

LEVEL

Private Instruction

Tiny Tot Seals

Semi-Private Instruction Seals
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins
Private Instruction

Semi-Priate Instruction Polliwogs
Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins
Tiny Tot Seals

Semi-Private Instruction Otters
Semi-Private Instruction Seals
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins
Private Instruction

Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas

Semi-Private Instruction Otters
Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays
Private Instruction

TIME
9:00-9:25am
9:30-9:55am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
3:00-3:25pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:30-3:55pm
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm
5:30-5:55pm

TIME
9:00-9:25am
9:30-9:55am
10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
3:00-3:25pm
3:00-3:25pm
3:30-3:55pm
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm
5:30-5:55pm

Participants in group classes that do not meet minimum enrollment (75% full) will be contacted with options

to convert the class into a semi-private, an individual private, or to move to another time slot.

FEE
$153
$90
$90
$153
$90
$153
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$153
$90
$153
$90
$90
$90
$153

FEE
$153
$90
$90
$153
$90
$153
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$153
$90
$153
$90
$90
$90
$153

BUESTIONS? COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU + 100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS « 805-241-0894 + AQUATICS@CRPD.ORG




Tuesdays/]' hursdays -6 Lessons (521 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins 3:00-3:25pm $90
Session Three (5213): January 11 -27 (522 TinyTot Seals 3:30-3:55pm $90

s LEE T - (523 Semi-Private Instruction Otters 3:30-3:55pm $90
500 Private Instruction 9:00-9:25am s153 (524 Semi-Private Instruction Seals 4:00-4:25pm $90
(501 Tiny Tot Seals 9:30-9:55am $90 (525 Private Instruction 4:00-4:25pm $153
(503 Semi-Private Instruction Seals 10:00-10:25am 90 (526 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins 4:30-4:55pm 390
(504 Private Instruction 1030-10:55am  §153 G927 Privatenstruction 430-455m 3153
(506 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins 11:00-11:25am ~ §90 (328 Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas 5:00-5:25pm 990
(508 Private Instruction 11:30-11:55am 153 (529 Semi-Private Instruction Otters 5:00-5:25pm $90
(520 Semi-Priate Instruction Polliwogs 3:00-3:25pm 90 (530 Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays 5:30-5:55pm 390
(531 Private Instruction 5:30-5:55pm $153
CRPD SWIM TEAM AMERICAN RED CROSS LIFEGUARD TRAINING/
CLASSID DATES DAYS TIME FEE BI'EN D E D LEARN I NG
(800 1/8-2/12 SA 9:00-9:55am $79 (LASSID— DATES DAYS TIME FEE
800 1/9-2/13 su 9:00-9:55am $79 (806 1/14-1/16 F/SU 9:00-7:00pm $210
(800 11/29-2/2 MW 4:00-4:55pm $199 (807 12/18-12/18 SA 9:00-7:00pm $105
(800 11/29-2/2 M/W 5:00-5:55pm $199
(800 11/30-2/3 T/TH 4:00-4:55pm $199 SHALLOW WATER NOODLE FITNESS
(800 11/30-2/3 TTH  5:00-5:55pm §199 s e e T o
(802 1/10-1/31 M 11:00-11:55am $54
HOMESCHOOL SWIM TEAM 802 2/7-U%8 M 11:00-11:55am  $41
CLASSID DATES DAYS TIME FEE
803 11/29-1/31 Mo 10:00-1055m 105 WATER AEROBIC WORKOUT - DEEP WATER
(803 12/1-2/2 W 10:00-10:55am $105 (LASsID DATES DAYS TIME FEE
(804 1/10-1/31 M 10:00-10:55am $54
STROKE TECHNIQUE TRAINING & WORKOUT 804 2/7-2/28 M 10:00-10:55am  $41
CLASSID DATES DAYS TIME FEE
(805  11/29-12/15 M/W  9:00-9:55am $78 WATER AEROBIC WORKOUT - SHALLOW WATER
(805 1/10-1/26 M/W 9:00-9:55am $65 QUssID  DATES DAYS TIME FEE
(805 1/31-2/16 M/W 9:00-9:55am §78 (804 1/5-1/26 W 10:00-10:55am $54
(804 1/7-1/28 F 10:00-10:55am $54
(804 2/2-2/23 W 10:00-10:55am $54
(804 2/4-2/25 F 10:00-10:55am $54

To check CLASS AVAILABILITY and REGISTER, follow these steps:
1. Visit crpd.org/register
2. Type the GROUP LEVEL in the keyword section of the PAge€ (when searching for Private Instruction, use quotations).
3. Uncheck the box that says Show Full and Cancelled Classes.
4. (lick Search.

BUESTIONS? COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU + 100 OVERTON COURT, THOUSAND OAKS « 805-241-0894 + AQUATICS@CRPD.ORG



