

# FALL/WINTER AQUATICS CLASSES

FALL/WINTER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, OCTOBER 25, 9:00AM

#### COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU

100 OVERTON COURTTHOUSAND OAKS, 91360



CLASS ID	LEVEL	TIME	FEE
C811	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	9:00-9:25am	\$90
C812	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	9:00-9:25am	\$90
C813	Tiny Tot Seals	9:00-9:25am	\$90
C814	Private Instruction	9:00-9:25am	\$153
C815	Private Instruction	9:30-9:55am	\$153
C816	Seals	9:30-9:55am	\$59
C817	Dolphins	9:30-9:55am	\$59
C818	Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays	9:30-9:55am	\$90
C819	Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs	10:00-10:25am	\$90
C820	Private Instruction	10:00-10:25am	\$153
C821	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	10:00-10:25am	\$90
C822	Barracuda/Sharks	10:00-10:25am	\$59
C823	Seals	10:00-10:25am	\$59
C824	Tiny Tot Seals	10:30-10:55am	\$90
C825	Private Instruction	10:30-10:55am	\$153
C826	Parent And Child	10:30-10:55am	\$59
C827	Stingrays	10:30-10:55am	\$59
C828	Dolphins	10:30-10:55am	\$59
C829	Parent And Child - Level 2	11:00-11:25am	\$59
C830	Private Instruction	11:00-11:25am	\$153
C831	Otters	11:00-11:25am	\$59
C832	Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs	11:00-11:25am	\$90
C833	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	11:00-11:25am	\$90
C834	Seals	11:30-11:55am	\$59
C835	Private Instruction	11:30-11:55am	\$153
C836	Tiny Tot Seals	11:30-11:55am	\$90
C837	Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays	11:30-11:55am	\$90
C838	Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas	11:30-11:55am	\$90

# Sundays - 6 Lessons Session One (5211): January 9 - February 13

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
CLASS ID	LEVEL	TIME	FEE
C850	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	9:00-9:25am	\$90
C851	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	9:00-9:25am	\$90
C852	Tiny Tot Seals	9:00-9:25am	\$90
C853	Private Instruction	9:00-9:25am	\$153
C854	Private Instruction	9:30-9:55am	\$153
C855	Seals	9:30-9:55am	\$59
C856	Dolphins	9:30-9:55am	\$59
C857	Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays	9:30-9:55am	\$90
C858	Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs	10:00-10:25am	\$90
C859	Private Instruction	10:00-10:25am	\$153
C860	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	10:00-10:25am	\$90
C861	Barracuda/Sharks	10:00-10:25am	\$59

CLASS ID	LEVEL	TIME	FEE
C862	Seals	10:00-10:25am	\$59
C863	Tiny Tot Seals	10:30-10:55am	\$90
C864	Private Instruction	10:30-10:55am	\$153
C865	Parent And Child	10:30-10:55am	\$59
C866	Stingrays	10:30-10:55am	\$59
C867	Dolphins	10:30-10:55am	\$59
C868	Parent And Child - Level 2	11:00-11:25am	\$59
C869	Private Instruction	11:00-11:25am	\$153
C870	Otters	11:00-11:25am	\$59
C871	Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs	11:00-11:25am	\$90
C872	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	11:00-11:25am	\$90
C873	Seals	11:30-11:55am	\$59
C874	Private Instruction	11:30-11:55am	\$153
C875	Tiny Tot Seals	11:30-11:55am	\$90
C876	Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays	11:30-11:55am	\$90
C877	Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas	11:30-11:55am	\$90

## Monday/Wednesdays - 6 Lessons Session One (5211): November 29 - December 15

	Session one (3211): November 29 - December 13				
CLASS ID	LEVEL	TIME	FEE		
C400	Private Instruction	9:00-9:25am	\$153		
C401	Private Instruction	9:30-9:55am	\$153		
C402	Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs	10:00-10:25am	\$90		
C403	Private Instruction	10:30-10:55am	\$153		
C404	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	11:00-11:25am	\$90		
C405	Private Instruction	11:30-11:55am	\$153		
C420	Tiny Tot Seals	3:00-3:25pm	\$90		
C421	Private Instruction	3:00-3:25pm	\$153		
C422	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	3:30-3:55pm	\$90		
C423	Private Instruction	3:30-3:55pm	\$153		
C424	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	4:00-4:25pm	\$90		
C425	Private Instruction	4:00-4:25pm	\$153		
C426	Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs	4:30-4:55pm	\$90		
C427	Private Instruction	4:30-4:55pm	\$153		
C428	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	5:00-5:25pm	\$90		
C429	Private Instruction	5:00-5:25pm	\$153		
C430	Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays	5:30-5:55pm	\$90		
C431	Private Instruction	5:30-5:55pm	\$153		

All classes are subject to change or cancellation due to demand.

The most accurate list of classes can be viewed online through the registration system.



FALL/WINTER AQUATICS CLASSES

FALL/WINTER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, OCTOBER 25, 9:00AM

#### COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU

100 OVERTON COURTTHOUSAND OAKS, 91360



	bession in (being)	io ballaary 10	
CLASS ID	LEVEL	TIME	FEE
C400	Private Instruction	9:00-9:25am	\$153
C401	Private Instruction	9:30-9:55am	\$153
C402	Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs	10:00-10:25am	\$90
C403	Private Instruction	10:30-10:55am	\$153
C404	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	11:00-11:25am	\$90
C405	Private Instruction	11:30-11:55am	\$153
C420	Tiny Tot Seals	3:00-3:25pm	\$90
C421	Private Instruction	3:00-3:25pm	\$153
C422	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	3:30-3:55pm	\$90
C423	Private Instruction	3:30-3:55pm	\$153
C424	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	4:00-4:25pm	\$90
C425	Private Instruction	4:00-4:25pm	\$153
C426	Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs	4:30-4:55pm	\$90
C427	Private Instruction	4:30-4:55pm	\$153
C428	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	5:00-5:25pm	\$90
C429	Private Instruction	5:00-5:25pm	\$153
C430	Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays	5:30-5:55pm	\$90
C431	Private Instruction	5:30-5:55pm	\$153
	Mondays/Wednesdays	- 6 Lessons	

#### Mondays/Wednesdays - 6 Lessons Session Three (5213): January 31 - February 16

CLASSID	LLVLL	THE	166
C400	Private Instruction	9:00-9:25am	\$153
C401	Private Instruction	9:30-9:55am	\$153
C402	Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs	10:00-10:25am	\$90
C403	Private Instruction	10:30-10:55am	\$153
C404	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	11:00-11:25am	\$90
C405	Private Instruction	11:30-11:55am	\$153
C420	Tiny Tot Seals	3:00-3:25pm	\$90
C421	Private Instruction	3:00-3:25pm	\$153
C422	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	3:30-3:55pm	\$90
C423	Private Instruction	3:30-3:55pm	\$153
C424	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	4:00-4:25pm	\$90
C425	Private Instruction	4:00-4:25pm	\$153
C426	Semi-Private Instruction Polliwogs	4:30-4:55pm	\$90
C427	Private Instruction	4:30-4:55pm	\$153
C428	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	5:00-5:25pm	\$90
C429	Private Instruction	5:00-5:25pm	\$153
C431	Private Instruction	5:30-5:55pm	\$153
C432	Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas	5:30-5:55pm	\$90

# Tuesdays/Thursdays - 6 Lessons Session One (5211): November 30 - December 16

CLASS ID	LEVEL	TIME	FEE
C500	Private Instruction	9:00-9:25am	\$153
C501	Tiny Tot Seals	9:30-9:55am	\$90
C503	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	10:00-10:25am	\$90
C504	Private Instruction	10:30-10:55am	\$153
C506	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	11:00-11:25am	\$90
C508	Private Instruction	11:30-11:55am	\$153
C520	Semi-Priate Instruction Polliwogs	3:00-3:25pm	\$90
C521	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	3:00-3:25pm	\$90
C522	Tiny Tot Seals	3:30-3:55pm	\$90
C523	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	3:30-3:55pm	\$90
C524	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	4:00-4:25pm	\$90
C525	Private Instruction	4:00-4:25pm	\$153
C526	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	4:30-4:55pm	\$90
C527	Private Instruction	4:30-4:55pm	\$153
C528	Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas	5:00-5:25pm	\$90
C529	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	5:00-5:25pm	\$90
C530	Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays	5:30-5:55pm	\$90
C531	Private Instruction	5:30-5:55pm	\$153

### Tuesdays/Thursdays - 6 Lessons Session Two (5212): January 11 - 27

	Session Two (5212): January 11 - 27			
CLASS ID	LEVEL	TIME	FEE	
C500	Private Instruction	9:00-9:25am	\$153	
C501	Tiny Tot Seals	9:30-9:55am	\$90	
C503	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	10:00-10:25am	\$90	
C504	Private Instruction	10:30-10:55am	\$153	
C506	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	11:00-11:25am	\$90	
C508	Private Instruction	11:30-11:55am	\$153	
C520	Semi-Priate Instruction Polliwogs	3:00-3:25pm	\$90	
C521	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	3:00-3:25pm	\$90	
C522	Tiny Tot Seals	3:30-3:55pm	\$90	
C523	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	3:30-3:55pm	\$90	
C524	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	4:00-4:25pm	\$90	
C525	Private Instruction	4:00-4:25pm	\$153	
C526	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	4:30-4:55pm	\$90	
C527	Private Instruction	4:30-4:55pm	\$153	
C528	Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas	5:00-5:25pm	\$90	
C529	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	5:00-5:25pm	\$90	
C530	Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays	5:30-5:55pm	\$90	
C531	Private Instruction	5:30-5:55pm	\$153	

Participants in group classes that do not meet minimum enrollment (75% full) will be contacted with options to convert the class into a semi-private, an individual private, or to move to another time slot.



# FALL/WINTER AQUATICS CLASSES

FALL/WINTER REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, OCTOBER 25, 9:00AM

#### COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU

100 OVERTON COURTTHOUSAND OAKS, 91360

## Tuesdays/Thursdays - 6 Lessons Session Three (5213): January 11 - 27

CLASS ID	LEVEL	TIME	FEE
C500	Private Instruction	9:00-9:25am	\$153
C501	Tiny Tot Seals	9:30-9:55am	\$90
C503	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	10:00-10:25am	\$90
C504	Private Instruction	10:30-10:55am	\$153
C506	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	11:00-11:25am	\$90
C508	Private Instruction	11:30-11:55am	\$153
C520	Semi-Priate Instruction Polliwogs	3:00-3:25pm	\$90
		·	

C521	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	3:00-3:25pm	\$90
C522	Tiny Tot Seals	3:30-3:55pm	\$90
C523	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	3:30-3:55pm	\$90
C524	Semi-Private Instruction Seals	4:00-4:25pm	\$90
C525	Private Instruction	4:00-4:25pm	\$153
C526	Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins	4:30-4:55pm	\$90
C527	Private Instruction	4:30-4:55pm	\$153
C528	Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas	5:00-5:25pm	\$90
C529	Semi-Private Instruction Otters	5:00-5:25pm	\$90
C530	Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays	5:30-5:55pm	\$90
C531	Private Instruction	5:30-5:55pm	\$153

# SPECIALTY AQUATICS PROGRAMS

#### **CRPD SWIM TEAM**

CLASS ID	DATES	DAYS	TIME	FEE
C800	1/8-2/12	SA	9:00-9:55am	\$79
C800	1/9-2/13	SU	9:00-9:55am	\$79
C800	11/29-2/2	M/W	4:00-4:55pm	\$199
C800	11/29-2/2	M/W	5:00-5:55pm	\$199
C800	11/30-2/3	T/TH	4:00-4:55pm	\$199
C800	11/30-2/3	T/TH	5:00-5:55pm	\$199

#### **HOMESCHOOL SWIM TEAM**

CLASS ID	DATES	DAYS	TIME	FEE
C803	11/29-1/31	M	10:00-10:55am	\$105
C803	12/1-2/2	W	10:00-10:55am	\$105

# **STROKE TECHNIQUE TRAINING & WORKOUT**

CLASS ID	DATES	DAYS	TIME	FEE
C805	11/29-12/15	M/W	9:00-9:55am	\$78
C805	1/10-1/26	M/W	9:00-9:55am	\$65
C805	1/31-2/16	M/W	9:00-9:55am	\$78

# AMERICAN RED CROSS LIFEGUARD TRAINING/ BLENDED LEARNING

CLASS ID	DATES	DAYS	TIME	FEE
C806	1/14-1/16	F/SU	9:00-7:00pm	\$210
C807	12/18-12/18	SA	9:00-7:00pm	\$105

#### **SHALLOW WATER NOODLE FITNESS**

CLASS ID	DATES	DAYS	TIME	FEE
C802	1/10-1/31	M	11:00-11:55am	\$54
(802	2/7-2/28	М	11:00-11:55am	\$41

#### **WATER AEROBIC WORKOUT - DEEP WATER**

CLASS ID	DATES	DAYS	TIME	FEE
C804	1/10-1/31	M	10:00-10:55am	\$54
C804	2/7-2/28	M	10:00-10:55am	\$41

#### **WATER AEROBIC WORKOUT - SHALLOW WATER**

CLASS ID	DATES	DAYS	TIME	FEE
C804	1/5-1/26	W	10:00-10:55am	\$54
C804	1/7-1/28	F	10:00-10:55am	\$54
C804	2/2-2/23	W	10:00-10:55am	\$54
(804	2/4-2/25	F	10:00-10:55am	\$54

# To check CLASS AVAILABILITY and REGISTER, follow these steps:

- 1. Visit crpd.org/register
- 2. Type the <u>GROUP LEVEL</u> in the keyword section of the page (when searching for Private Instruction, use quotations).
- 3. Uncheck the box that says Show Full and Cancelled Classes.
- 4. Click Search.